Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLG6, N-leftX.X
16 EATON CORPORATION xxxxx+xxxx-xxxxEN
•  Top-quality miniature circuit breakers 1P+N
with a width of 1 module unit requiring little
space for installation
• Contact position indicator red - green
• Guide for secure terminal connection
•  Comprehensive range of accessories for sub-
sequent installation
• Rated currents up to 40 A
• Tripping characteristics B, C
•  Rated breaking capacity 6 kA according to
IEC/EN 60898
Description
SG11811
17 EATON CORPORATION xxxxx+xxxx-xxxxEN
X.XProtective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLG6, N-left
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
6 kA, Characteristic B
SG11811
6 PLG6-B6/1N 264672 12/120
10 PLG6-B10/1N 264673 12/120
13 PLG6-B13/1N 264674 12/120
16 PLG6-B16/1N 264675 12/120
20 PLG6-B20/1N 264676 12/120
25 PLG6-B25/1N 264677 12/120
32 PLG6-B32/1N 264678 12/120
40 PLG6-B40/1N 264679 12/120
1+N-pole
6 kA, Characteristic C
SG11811
2 PLG6-C2/1N 264690 12/120
4 PLG6-C4/1N 264691 12/120
6 PLG6-C6/1N 264692 12/120
10 PLG6-C10/1N 264693 12/120
13 PLG6-C13/1N 264694 12/120
16 PLG6-C16/1N 264695 12/120
20 PLG6-C20/1N 264696 12/120
25 PLG6-C25/1N 264697 12/120
32 PLG6-C32/1N 264698 12/120
40 PLG6-C40/1N 264699 12/120
1+N-pole
Explanation PLG6:
P = xPole, LG = MCB, 1P+N, N left, 1MU, 6 = 6 kA
Protective Devices